
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 
9:00 

10:00      
11:00 
12:00      

1:30 
6:00 

Praise & Worship 
Coffee Shop Chat 
Saturday Scrabble 
Army vs Navy 
Bible Study w/ Coco 
🏈 Georgia vs Missouri 
 

 2  3 4  Trading Post  5 6             7 8 
9:00 

10:00      
10:30 

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Lutheran Service 
Outing to Home Goods 
Church w/ Pastor Butler 
Spades 
THEMED MOVIE: Race 
(Jesse Owens Movie) 
 

7:30 
9:45     

10:30      
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:30 
7:00 

Devotion w/ Barbara 
Chair Yoga 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Jenga 
Wreath Making w/ 
Tori 
Bridge 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:15           
10:30 

1:30 
 

2:30 
 

7:00 

Cardio Workout 
Catholic Communion 
Winn Dixie Shopping 
Movie Matinee (The 
Crown 
Cooking Class w/ 
Pretzel Making  
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45           
10:30 

1:30  
3:30 

 
7:00 

 

Strength and Balance 
Courtyard Cornhole 
Trading post 
🎵Wine Down 
Wednesday w/ Steve 
Movie Night 
 

7:30 
9:45      

10:30      
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

Devotion w/ Barbara 
Thera Band Thursday 
Tipsy Times Bingo  
Docktail Party 
Poker 
Movie Night 
 

9:45           
10:30 
11:00 

1:30 
2:00 
3:30 

 
7:00 

Walk to the Bay 
Lunch at Fokkers Pub  
Putting on the Green 
Jenga 
Fall Puzzle Challenge  
Music w/ Beth and 
Roger 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Coffee Shop Chat  
Saturday Scrabble 
Matinee Movie 
Blackjack 
Alabama vs Texas A&M 
 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
9:00 

10:00      
11:00 
12:00 

 
2:00 
7:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Catholic Mass 
Dollar Tree Outing 
🏈 Buccaneers vs 
Falcons 
Blackjack 
THEMED MOVIE: Bridge 
of Spies 
 

7:30      
9:45  

10:30     
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

Devotion w/ Barbara 
Walk to the Bay 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Wheel of Fortune 
Write Your Story 
Mexican Train 
Movie Night 

9:45     
10:15      
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 

 
3:30  
7:00 

Strength and Balance 
Catholic Communion 
Coffee with the Clinic 
Publix Outing 
Cooking Class Pumpkin 
Swirl Muffins 
Scattergories 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45           
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Chair Yoga 
Pokeno 
Wii Bowling 
Jewelry Makers 
🎵Wine Down 
Wednesday w/ Bill 
Movie Night 
 

7:30      
9:45       

10:30 
 

1:30 
3:00 
4:30 
7:00 

Devotion w/ Barbara 
Thera Band Thursday 
Trick or Treat Bingo w/ 
Regency  
Putting on the Green 
Music w/ Chuck 
Dinner at Anglers 
Movie Night 
 

 9:45 
 
      

11:00 
2:00 
3:30 
7:00 

Trip to Emerald Coast 
Zoo and Lunch at 
Applebee’s 
Spades 
Music  
Rummikube  
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
7:00 
TBD 

Praise & Worship 
Coffee Shop Chat  
Saturday Scrabble 
Bible Study w/ Coco 
Movie Night 
🏈 LSU vs. Florida 
 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

9:00 
10:00           
12:00 

2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Lutheran Service 
🏈 Jaguars vs Colts 
Church w/ Pastor Butler 
Halloween Rock 
Painting 
THEMED MOVIE: Snow 
White (1937) 
 

7:30 
9:45     

10:30      
1:30 
2:00 
3:30 
7:00 

Devotion w/ Barbara 
Chair Yoga 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Table Talk w/ Karen 
Bridge 
Spades 
Movie Night 

9:45     
10:15      
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:30  
7:00 

Cardio Workout 
Catholic Communion 
Walmart Outing 
Movie Matinee (The 
Crown) 
Blackjack 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45       
10:30 
11:00 

      
1:30 
2:30 

 
7:00 

 

Strength and Balance 
Pokeno 
Men’s Lunch at Lost 
Pizza   
Wii Golf 
🎵Wine Down 
Wednesday w/ Elvis 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

 
 

2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Devotion w/ Barbara 
Thera Band Thursday 
Halloween Bingo 
w/Emerald Coast 
Hospice 
Suncatchers Craft 
Birthday Bash w/ 
Chuck 
Movie Night 
 

 9:45      
10:00      
10:30 

 
2:00 
3:30 
7:00 

Walking to the Bay 
Puzzle Challenge 
Lunch Bunch: 
Cracker Barrel 
Craft Corner 
Treat Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
7:00 
TBD 

Praise & Worship 
Coffee Shop Chat  
Saturday Scrabble 
Movie Matinee 
Movie Night 
🏈 Alabama vs 
Mississippi State 
 

23 24 25 26 27          28 29 

9:00 
10:00      
10:30      

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Catholic Mass 
Shopping at Belk 
Church w/ Pastor Butler 
Card Games 
THEMED MOVIE: The 
Reader (2008) 
 

7:30      
9:45  

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

Devotion w/ Barbara 
Walk to the Bay 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Wheel of Fortune  
Write Your Story 
Mexican Train 
Movie Night 

9:45     
10:15      
10:30 

 
1:30 

 
4:00  
7:00 

Strength and Balance 
Catholic Communion 
Cooking Class German 
Chocolate Cookie Bars 
Movie Matinee (The 
Crown) 
Farmers Market 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45      
10:00      
10:30 

2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Chair Yoga 
Putting on the Green 
Pokeno 
Scabble 
🎵Wine Down 
Wednesday w/ Rick 
Movie Night 
 

7:30    
9:30      

10:30 
2:00 
4:00 
 

Devotion w/ Barbara 
Thera Band Thursday 
 Cookie Bingo 
Poker 
🎵 Oktoberfest 
 

 9:45           
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

TBD 

Walk to the Bay 
Fresh Flower Arranging 
Craft Corner 
Spades 
Wii Bowling 

Movie Night 

⚾ World Series Game 
1 

8:30 
 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
7:00 

TBD 

Walk to End 
Alzheimer’s 
Praise & Worship 
Coffee Shop Chat 
Saturday Scrabble 
Bible Study w/ Coco 
Movie Night 
🏈 Florida vs Georgia 

 

30 HALLOWEEN                              31  

9:00      
11:00      
12:00 

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

7
:
0
0 

Coffee & Current Events 
Catholic Mass 
🏈 Saints vs. Raiders 
Church w/ Pastor Butler 
Broom & Pumpkin Race 
HALLOWEEN MOVIE: 
Hocus Pocus 
 

7:30    
9:45      

10:30 
2:00 

 
7:00 

Devotion w/ Barbara 
Chair yoga 
Poker  
Monster Mash 
Costume Contest 
Movie Night Hocus 
Pocus 2 

THE BLAKE AT MIRAMAR BEACH | COLOGNE CATHEDRAL | GERMANY  

FAMILY EVENTS 
11th Coffee with the Clinic 

5th, 12th, 19th, 26th, Wine Down Wednesday 

20th Birthday Bash 

25th Farmers Market 

27th Oktoberfest 

31st Monster Mash Costume Contest 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
1st,15th ,29th   Coco with Christ the King Church 

2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd,30th Pastor Butler 

5th Make Believe Steve 

7th Beth and Roger 

12th Bill Hartly 

13th Chuck Lawson 

13th Camile w/ Regency 

17th Karen with CenterWell 

19th Elvis 

20th Chuck Lawson 

20th Suzanne with Emerald Coast Hospice 

26th Rick Esguerra 

27th Tall Cotton Band 
 

OUTINGS 
 

2nd Home Goods 

4th Winn Dixie 

6th Docktail Party 

7th Lunch at Fokkers Pub Fort Walton Beach 

9th Dollar Tree 

11th Publix Grand Blvd. 

13th Dinner at Anglers Fort Walton Beach 

14th Emerald Coast Zoo and Applebee’s for 

Lunch 

18th Walmart Destin 

19th Men’s Lunch at Lost Pizza 

21st Cracker Barrel 

23rd Belk 

29th Alzheimer’s Walk 
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