# THE BLAKE AT MIRAMAR BEACH | COLOGNE CATHEDRAL | GERMANY

# WONDERS OF THE WORLD 2022

### **FAMILY EVENTS**

11<sup>th</sup> Coffee with the Clinic 5<sup>th</sup>, 12<sup>th</sup>, 19<sup>th</sup>, 26<sup>th</sup>, Wine Down Wednesday 20<sup>th</sup> Birthday Bash 25<sup>th</sup> Farmers Market 27<sup>th</sup> Oktoberfest 31<sup>st</sup> Monster Mash Costume Contest

### **SPECIAL GUESTS**

1st,15th,29th Coco with Christ the King Church
2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd,30th Pastor Butler
5th Make Believe Steve
7th Beth and Roger
12th Bill Hartly
13th Chuck Lawson
13th Camile w/ Regency
17th Karen with CenterWell
19th Elvis
20th Chuck Lawson
20th Suzanne with Emerald Coast Hospice
26th Rick Esguerra
27th Tall Cotton Band

## **OUTINGS**

2<sup>nd</sup> Home Goods
4<sup>th</sup> Winn Dixie
6<sup>th</sup> Docktail Party
7<sup>th</sup> Lunch at Fokkers Pub Fort Walton Beach
9<sup>th</sup> Dollar Tree
11<sup>th</sup> Publix Grand Blvd.
13<sup>th</sup> Dinner at Anglers Fort Walton Beach
14<sup>th</sup> Emerald Coast Zoo and Applebee's for
Lunch
18<sup>th</sup> Walmart Destin
19<sup>th</sup> Men's Lunch at Lost Pizza
21<sup>st</sup> Cracker Barrel
23<sup>rd</sup> Belk
29<sup>th</sup> Alzheimer's Walk

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
	ОСТОВЕ	ER	2022									9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:30 6:00	Praise & Worship Coffee Shop Chat Saturday Scrabble Army vs Navy Bible Study w/ Coco  Georgia vs Missouri	
9:00 10:00 10:30 2:00 3:00 7:00	Coffee & Current Events Lutheran Service Outing to Home Goods Church w/ Pastor Butler Spades THEMED MOVIE: Race (Jesse Owens Movie)	7:30 9:45 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:30 7:00	Devotion w/ Barbara Chair Yoga Blake Bucks Bingo Jenga Wreath Making w/ Tori Bridge Movie Night	9:45 10:15 10:30 1:30 2:30 7:00	Cardio Workout Catholic Communion Winn Dixie Shopping Movie Matinee (The Crown Cooking Class w/ Pretzel Making Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:30 3:30 7:00	Trading Post 5 Strength and Balance Courtyard Cornhole Trading post Wine Down Wednesday w/ Steve Movie Night	7:30 9:45 10:30 2:30 3:30 7:00	Devotion w/ Barbara Thera Band Thursday Tipsy Times Bingo Docktail Party Poker Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:30 2:00 3:30 7:00	7 Walk to the Bay Lunch at Fokkers Pub Putting on the Green Jenga Fall Puzzle Challenge Music w/ Beth and Roger Movie Night	10:30 1:30 3:00	Praise & Worship Coffee Shop Chat Saturday Scrabble Matinee Movie Blackjack Alabama vs Texas A&M	
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 7:00	Coffee & Current Events Catholic Mass Dollar Tree Outing Buccaneers vs Falcons Blackjack THEMED MOVIE: Bridge of Spies	7:30 9:45 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 7:00	Devotion w/ Barbara Walk to the Bay Blake Bucks Bingo Wheel of Fortune Write Your Story Mexican Train Movie Night	9:45 10:15 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 7:00	Strength and Balance Catholic Communion Coffee with the Clinic Publix Outing Cooking Class Pumpkin Swirl Muffins Scattergories Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 7:00	Chair Yoga Pokeno Wii Bowling Jewelry Makers Wine Down Wednesday w/ Bill Movie Night	7:30 9:45 10:30 1:30 3:00 4:30 7:00	Devotion w/ Barbara Thera Band Thursday Trick or Treat Bingo w/ Regency Putting on the Green Music w/ Chuck Dinner at Anglers Movie Night	9:45 11:00 2:00 3:30 7:00	Trip to Emerald Coast Zoo and Lunch at Applebee's Spades Music Rummikube Movie Night	9:00 10:00 10:30 1:30 7:00 TBD	Praise & Worship Coffee Shop Chat Saturday Scrabble Bible Study w/ Coco Movie Night  LSU vs. Florida	
9:00 10:00 12:00 2:00 3:00	Coffee & Current Events Lutheran Service  Jaguars vs Colts Church w/ Pastor Butler Halloween Rock Painting THEMED MOVIE: Snow White (1937)	7:30 9:45 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:30 7:00	Devotion w/ Barbara Chair Yoga Blake Bucks Bingo Table Talk w/ Karen Bridge Spades Movie Night		Cardio Workout Catholic Communion Walmart Outing Movie Matinee (The Crown) Blackjack Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:30 2:30 7:00	Strength and Balance Pokeno Men's Lunch at Lost Pizza Wii Golf Wine Down Wednesday w/ Elvis Movie Night		Birthday Bash w/ Chuck		Walking to the Bay Puzzle Challenge Lunch Bunch: Cracker Barrel Craft Corner Treat Bingo Movie Night	9:00 10:00 10:30 1:30 7:00 TBD	Praise & Worship Coffee Shop Chat Saturday Scrabble Movie Matinee Movie Night  Alabama vs Mississippi State	
9:00 10:00 10:30 2:00 3:00 7:00	Coffee & Current Events Catholic Mass Shopping at Belk Church w/ Pastor Butler Card Games THEMED MOVIE: The Reader (2008)	7:30 9:45 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 7:00	Devotion w/ Barbara Walk to the Bay Blake Bucks Bingo Wheel of Fortune Write Your Story Mexican Train Movie Night	9:45 10:15 10:30 1:30 4:00 7:00	Strength and Balance Catholic Communion Cooking Class German Chocolate Cookie Bars Movie Matinee (The Crown) Farmers Market Movie Night	10:00 10:30 2:00 3:00	Chair Yoga Putting on the Green Pokeno Scabble Wine Down Wednesday w/ Rick Movie Night	7:30 9:30 10:30 2:00 4:00	Devotion w/ Barbara Thera Band Thursday Cookie Bingo Poker Oktoberfest	9:45 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 7:00 TBD	Walk to the Bay Fresh Flower Arranging Craft Corner Spades Wii Bowling Movie Night World Series Game 1	9:00 10:00 10:30 1:30 7:00 TBD	Walk to End Alzheimer's Praise & Worship Coffee Shop Chat Saturday Scrabble Bible Study w/ Coco Movie Night Florida vs Georgia	
9:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 7:00	Coffee & Current Events Catholic Mass Saints vs. Raiders Church w/ Pastor Butler Broom & Pumpkin Race HALLOWEEN MOVIE: Hocus Pocus	7:30 9:45 10:30 2:00				) (								